Nom

CALZA Stéphane
HARDY Fabien
GUYARD L INVITE
CALZA Stéphane
GUYARD L INVITE
LALU P&F
SALAUN Marcel
CALZA Stéphane
GUYARD L INVITE
HARDY Fabien
GUYARD L INVITE
LAMBERT Philippe
FOURDRIGNIEZ E
KURYLAK Didier
SALAUN Marcel
EUDELINE Guy
CALZA Stéphane
HARDY Fabien
JOLY Eric
SALAUN Marcel
GUYARD L INVITE
HARDY Fabien
MAGNIER Marcel
SALAUN Marcel
HARDY Fabien
SALAUN Marcel
HARDY Fabien
ELIE David
BASQUIN Jean-
CALZA Stéphane
HARDY Fabien
BASQUIN Jean-
DEMESSENCE
LALU P&F

CALZA Stéphane
THIL Claude
BASQUIN Jean-
KURYLAK Didier
HARDY Fabien
SARRAZIN
GUYARD L INVITE
FOURDRIGNIEZ E
GUYARD L INVITE
EUDELINE Guy
GUYARD L INVITE
CALZA Stéphane
VADUREL Jean-
GUYARD L INVITE
GUYARD L INVITE
SALAUN Marcel
CALZA Stéphane
FRANCOIS S
BEAURAIN Patrick
FORGET
KURYLAK Didier
MAGNIER Marcel
CALZA Stéphane
SALAUN Marcel
MAGNIER Marcel
CRAPART Didier
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RO2 AISNE 14 PIG JEU

Pigeon

0229383-15
0230068-15
0234037-15
0229257-15
0234011-15
0233616-15
0234239-15
0229207-15
0234060-15
0230081-15
0234061-15
0014294-15
0340958-15
0235343-15
0234234-15
0220327-15
0229263-15
0230089-15
0228605-15
0234257-15
0234014-15
0230080-15
0233768-15
0234261-15
0230091-15
0234456-15
0230063-15
0213858-15
0210697-15
0229305-15
0230057-15
0210699-15
0197122-15
0233620-15
0229384-15
0196162-15
0210029-15
0235364-15
0230087-15
0226568-15
0234051-15
1006411-15
0234038-15
0209699-15
0234049-15
0229285-15
0197013-15
0234039-15
0234056-15
0234265-15
0229296-15
0338520-15
0232934-15
0232420-15
0235362-15
0233770-15
0229334-15
0234230-15
0233749-15
0190829-15

Px
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AS PIGEON JEUNES

Pts

241
610
671

90
132
204
225
226
283
293
293
296
301
336
347
349
359
375
380
382
392
417
443
449
454
459
475
481
512
512
515
521
528
528
562
584
597
602
644
666

25

40

40

48

52

56

58

67

69

79

82

92

97
101
102
106
113
113
122
125

Enlogement

VERVINS

FRESNOY LE GRAND
COURMELLES
VERVINS
COURMELLES

ACY

ACY

VERVINS
COURMELLES
FRESNOY LE GRAND
COURMELLES
SAMOUSSY
AUBENCHEUL

LAON

ACY

CHAUNY

VERVINS

FRESNOY LE GRAND
VERVINS

ACY

COURMELLES
FRESNOY LE GRAND
ACY

ACY

FRESNOY LE GRAND
ACY

FRESNOY LE GRAND
VERVINS

BOHAIN EN
VERVINS

FRESNOY LE GRAND
BOHAIN EN

HIRSON

ACY

VERVINS

SOISSONS

BOHAIN EN

LAON

FRESNOY LE GRAND
ST QUENTIN
COURMELLES
AUBENCHEUL
COURMELLES
CHAUNY
COURMELLES
VERVINS

HIRSON
COURMELLES
COURMELLES

ACY

VERVINS

BOHAIN EN

ST MICHEL

ST MICHEL

LAON

ACY

VERVINS

ACY

ACY

COURBOIN

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom Pigeon

FOURDRIGNIEZ E 0340949-15
THIL Claude 0196183-15
CALZA Stéphane 0229242-15
GUYARD L INVITE 0234057-15
CALZA Stéphane 0229211-15
KURYLAK Didier 0235348-15
SALAUN Marcel  0234273-15
SALAUN Marcel  0234262-15
CARE Eric 0225783-15
LALU P&F 0233605-15
CRAPART Didier 0190825-15
SAINSEAUX 0229752-15
ROUSSEL Jean  0230310-15
LEFEVRE 0190506-15
THIL Claude 0196158-15
CALZA Stéphane 0229156-15
LECLERE Gérard 0233063-15
BEAURAIN Patrick 0232951-15
SAINSEAUX 0229753-15
THIL Claude 0196176-15
JOLY Eric 0228621-15
THIL Claude 0196157-15
BERGEOT Denis 0234356-15
CALZA Stéphane 0229103-15
JEANNOT Noel 0232888-15
FOURDRIGNIEZ E 6179086-15
LECLERE Gérard 0233054-15
CALZA Stéphane 0229229-15
SAINSEAUX 0229702-15
FRANCOIS S 0338314-15
DEMESSENCE 0197123-15
CALZA Stéphane 0229331-15
CRAPART Didier 0190840-15
FOURDRIGNIEZ E 0340932-15
LAMBERT Philippe 0214005-15
MAGNIER Marcel 0233752-15
TISSERAND 0228002-15
FRANCOIS S 0338522-15
SORIAUX Fabrice 0229604-15
THIL Claude 0196178-15

RO2 AISNE 14 PIG JEU

Px
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Pts

126
129
132
133
135
140
142
143
149
154
156
164
169
169
174
175
176
176
178
178
181
181
182
183
183
184
188
191
195
196
205
205
207
210
211
215
216
216
218
218

Enlogement

AUBENCHEUL
SOISSONS
VERVINS
COURMELLES
VERVINS
LAON

ACY

ACY

GUISE

ACY
COURBOIN
LA CAPELLE

FRESNOY LE GRAND

COURBOIN
SOISSONS
VERVINS

ST MICHEL
ST MICHEL
LA CAPELLE
SOISSONS
VERVINS
SOISSONS
ACY
VERVINS

ST MICHEL
AUBENCHEUL
ST MICHEL
VERVINS

LA CAPELLE
BOHAIN EN
HIRSON
VERVINS
COURBOIN
AUBENCHEUL
SAMOUSSY
ACY
VERVINS
BOHAIN EN
LA CAPELLE
SOISSONS

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE



